
Venues:  

Arabella Manor- www.arabellamanorevents.com 

Bride’s Chapel- www.brideschapel.com 

East Texas Builders Association Event Center- www.easttexasbuilders.com 

Flyin’ Feathers Ranch- www.flyinfeathersranch.com 

Gilmer Civic Center- https://www.facebook.com/pages/Gilmer-Civic-Center/196298987093168 

Gladewater Former Students Association- www.gladewaterformerstudents.com 

Harvey Convention Center- 

http://parksandrec.cityoftyler.org/ConventionTourismFacilities/HarveyConventionCenter.aspx 

 Henderson Civic Center- www.hendersontx.us 

Holiday Inn Express- 

http://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/longview/gggmc/hoteldetail 

Hunt Villa- http://www.huntvilla.info/ 

Lake Tyler Petroleum Club- http://tylerpetroleumclub.com/ 

Longview Museum of Fine Arts- www.lmfa.org 

Maude Cobb Convention and Activity Complex- www.maudecobb.longviewtexas.gov 

Pineapple Manor-  http://thepineapplemanor.com/ 

Roseland Plantation- www.roselandweddingchapel.com/ 

Silver Alley Events- https://www.facebook.com/SilverAlleyEvents 

Southern Hills- www.southernhillsclub.com/ 

Staybridge Suites- http://www.ihg.com/staybridge/hotels/us/en/tyler/tyrst/hoteldetail 

The Oaks Special Events Center- http://www.theoaksbnb.com/ 

The Reserve- www.bookthereserve.com/ 

The Thompson Manor- https://www.facebook.com/thethompsonmanor 
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Tyler Rose Gardens- 

http://parksandrec.cityoftyler.org/ConventionTourismFacilities/RoseGardenCenter.aspx 

Tyler Women’s Building- www.tylerwomansbuilding.com/ 

Walker Manor- https://www.facebook.com/pages/Walker-Manor/367339826674329  

 

Photography-  

David James Photography- www.photosbydavidjames.com/ 

Lindsay Steele Photography- www.lindsaysteelephotography.com 

 

Wedding & Event Specialists: 

 Simply Yours By Design- www.simplyyoursbydesign.com  

Eventful Creations- www.eventfulcreationsonline.com 

Behind The Veil Events- https://www.facebook.com/BehindTheVeilEvents 

Nieto Designs- www.nietodesigns.com 

 

Caterers: 

 Lori’s Eats and Sweets- www.loriseatsandsweets.com 

The Flat Apple- http://www.facebook.com/pages/The-Fatt-Apple-Catering/178052858944096  

Traditions Restaurant & Catering- www.traditionstyler.com  

Tyler Street Bistro- https://www.facebook.com/TylerStreetBistro 

 

Cake Designer:  

Candy & Cakes by Carrie-  www.candyandcakesbycarrie.com/ 

Golden Flake Bakery- https://www.facebook.com/GoldenFlakeBakery  
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DJ & Musicians:  

CMB Productions – www.cmbdjs.com 

 

Florist: 

 Ann’s Petals- www.annspetals.com  

Moonflower Cottage- www.moonflowercottage.com 

 

Balloons:  

Balloons By Design- www.balloonsbydesigncba.com  

 

Lighting and Sound:  

Tyler Uplights- www.tyleruplights.com  

Video Magic Productions- www.videomagicpro.com  

 

Invitations & Custom Printing- 

 Occasions By The Christmas Store- www.occasionstyler.com 

 

Wedding Supplies & Services- 

 Novedades Luly- https://www.facebook.com/pages/Novedades-Luly/109318692449018  

Prairie Sage- www.prariesagevintage.com  

Pursuing Eden- www.pursuingeden.com 
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